6F, No.153, Sec. 2, Minsheng E. Road, Taipei 10483, Taiwan, R.O.C.  www.wavetron.com.tw
RoHS
Compliant
Pb
Features
• Tight tolerance and stability over temperature
• Wide frequency range
• Excellent frequency source for telecom application

4 – Tape & Reel packaging is available for 1000pieces minimum
5 – Specification subject to change without notice.
Part Numbering System
Type
-
Frequency
-
Load Capacitance
-
Mode(*1)
-WDC5
(UM5 type)
in MHz
10 to 32 for Parallel or
S for Series
3OT – Third Overtone
5OT – Fifth Overtone
3OT – Seventh Overtone
Tolerance/ Stability(*1)
-
Extended Temperature(*1)
-
Package  Options(*1)
(PPM/PPM)
e.g. 2030
EXT
Cx – x mm ±10%
L – 3 lead header
P – Mylar Spacer
S – Vinyl Sleeve
Examples : WDC5-24.576-18  or  WDC5-54.000-S-3OT-2050-EXT-P  or WDC5-18.000-20-C10
WDC5WDC5